
第１日目 2011/ 6/25
第２日目 2011/ 6/26

[第１日目]

大日方 紗愛(2) 15.68(-0.6)       1.35       8.45 26.94(+0.9)  2359
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高     754    460    428    717     2
佐藤 静香(2) 15.92(-0.6)       1.45       7.16 26.66(-0.8)  2375
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高     724    566    345    740     1
田口 瑠莉(3) 17.87(-1.7)       1.35       6.15 27.41(+0.9)  1921
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高     502    460    281    678     4
依田 菜月(1) 18.58(-1.7)       1.35       8.40 28.83(-0.8)  1882
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高     430    460    425    567     5
井口 華穂(1) 19.38(-0.6)       1.45       6.38 30.00(+0.9)  1699
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高     356    566    295    482     7
米村 望(2) 19.99(-1.7)       1.20       6.19 27.63(+0.9)  1558
ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高     303    312    283    660     9
岩崎 尚美(2) 18.06(-0.6)       1.30       5.58 27.94(-0.8)  1772
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高     482    409    245    636     6
中村 繭子(1) 20.52(-0.6)       1.40       6.64 30.29(-0.8)  1547
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高     261    512    312    462    10
安田 祐香(2) 19.50(-1.7)       1.20       5.93 28.24(+0.9)  1536
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高     345    312    267    612    11
中村 芽以(1) 23.44(-1.7)       1.45       5.53 30.71(-0.8)  1322
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高      80    566    242    434    13
枝 智菜実(2) 18.60(-0.6)       1.30       5.74 30.13(+0.9)  1565
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高     428    409    255    473     8
高野 雅子(1) 19.96(-0.6)       1.20       5.03 29.05(+0.9)  1379
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高     306    312    210    551    12
下岡 夕奈(1) 21.02(-1.7)       1.30       5.59 30.59(-0.8)  1319
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高     223    409    245    442    14
関 真優(1) 16.56(-1.7)       1.40       6.78 27.59(-0.8)  2144
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大     647    512    321    664     3
川上 美葉(2) DS DS DS DS
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高    DS

 1335

 1573

 1841

 1835

 1685

  989

 8069

  244

  981

  926

 1336

 1340

 1577

200m
１日目得点

順位
  999

 1332

女子

七種競技

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 100mH HJ SP



[第２日目]

大日方 紗愛(2)  5.34(+1.7)       23.47    2:31.65   4039    1
学園長野高     654     354    672

佐藤 静香(2)  4.72(+1.4)       26.43    2:28.75   3978    2
小諸高     485     409    709

田口 瑠莉(3)  4.77(+1.7)       21.87    2:49.19   3215    3
上伊那農業高     498     324    472

依田 菜月(1)  4.06(+1.9)       25.45    2:46.39   3097    4
学園長野高     322     391    502

井口 華穂(1)  4.26(+2.3)       31.92    2:48.82   3057    5
市立長野高     369     513    476

米村 望(2)  4.41(+2.6)       31.52    2:41.03   3030    6
小諸高     406     505    561

岩崎 尚美(2)  4.20(+2.7)       15.99    2:34.29   2982    7
小諸高     355     215    640

中村 繭子(1)  4.26(+2.9)       31.71    2:48.33   2906    8
木曽青峰高     369     509    481

安田 祐香(2)  3.99(+1.5)       22.33    2:31.21   2852    9
木曽青峰高     306     332    678

中村 芽以(1)  4.49(-1.0)       24.02    2:45.48   2624   10
松本美須々丘高     426     364    512

枝 智菜実(2)  4.20(+2.7)       14.03    3:02.20   2444   11
松本美須々丘高     355     179    345

高野 雅子(1)  4.07(+1.6)       13.95    2:44.03   2408   12
大町高     324     177    528

下岡 夕奈(1)  3.60(+3.3)       10.76    2:59.71   2027   13
学園長野高     220     120    368

関 真優(1) DS DS 欠場
松本大
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決勝 6月25日 15:30

[ 1組] 風速 -0.8 [ 2組] 風速 +0.9

 1 佐藤 静香(2)    26.66 1 大日方 紗愛(2)    26.94 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高 ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高

 2 関 真優(1)    27.59 2 田口 瑠莉(3)    27.41 
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高

 3 岩崎 尚美(2)    27.94 3 米村 望(2)    27.63 
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高 ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高

 4 依田 菜月(1)    28.83 4 安田 祐香(2)    28.24 
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高

 5 中村 繭子(1)    30.29 5 高野 雅子(1)    29.05 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高 ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高

 6 下岡 夕奈(1)    30.59 6 井口 華穂(1)    30.00 
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高 ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高

 7 中村 芽以(1)    30.71 7 枝 智菜実(2)    30.13 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高 ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高
川上 美葉(2)
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高

決勝 6月26日 14:50

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 安田 祐香(2)  2:31.21 1 佐藤 静香(2)  2:28.75 
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高 ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高

 2 岩崎 尚美(2)  2:34.29 2 大日方 紗愛(2)  2:31.65 
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高 ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高

 3 高野 雅子(1)  2:44.03 3 米村 望(2)  2:41.03 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高 ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高

 4 中村 芽以(1)  2:45.48 4 依田 菜月(1)  2:46.39 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高 ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高

 5 中村 繭子(1)  2:48.33 5 井口 華穂(1)  2:48.82 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高 ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高

 6 下岡 夕奈(1)  2:59.71 6 田口 瑠莉(3)  2:49.19 
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高

 7 枝 智菜実(2)  3:02.20 
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高

決勝 6月25日 9:40

[ 1組] 風速 -0.6 [ 2組] 風速 -1.7

 1 大日方 紗愛(2)    15.68 1 関 真優(1)    16.56 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高 ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大

 2 佐藤 静香(2)    15.92 2 田口 瑠莉(3)    17.87 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高

 3 岩崎 尚美(2)    18.06 3 依田 菜月(1)    18.58 
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高 ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高

 4 枝 智菜実(2)    18.60 4 安田 祐香(2)    19.50 
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高

 5 井口 華穂(1)    19.38 5 米村 望(2)    19.99 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高 ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高

 6 高野 雅子(1)    19.96 6 下岡 夕奈(1)    21.02 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高 ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高

 7 中村 繭子(1)    20.52 7 中村 芽以(1)    23.44 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高
川上 美葉(2)
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高
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決勝 6月25日 10:30

井口 華穂(1)  1.45
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高   566
佐藤 静香(2)  1.45
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高   566
中村 芽以(1)  1.45
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高   566
中村 繭子(1)  1.40
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高   512
関 真優(1)  1.40
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大   512
大日方 紗愛(2)  1.35
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高   460
依田 菜月(1)  1.35
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高   460
田口 瑠莉(3)  1.35
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高   460
枝 智菜実(2)  1.30
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高   409
下岡 夕奈(1)  1.30
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高   409
岩崎 尚美(2)  1.30
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高   409
米村 望(2)  1.20
ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高   312
高野 雅子(1)  1.20
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高   312
安田 祐香(2)  1.20
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高   312
川上 美葉(2) 欠場
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高

決勝 6月26日 9:00

大日方 紗愛(2)  5.24  5.34  5.33 5.34 (+1.7)
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高  +1.5  +1.7  +1.6  654
田口 瑠莉(3)  4.61  4.75  4.77 4.77 (+1.7)
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高  +1.8  +2.4  +1.7  498
佐藤 静香(2)  4.62  4.72   x 4.72 (+1.4)
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高  +4.4  +1.4  +2.8  485
中村 芽以(1)   x  4.49  4.28 4.49 (-1.0)
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高  +1.4  -1.0  +3.4  426
米村 望(2)  4.41   x  3.65 4.41 (+2.6)
ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高  +2.6  +1.2  -0.6  406
中村 繭子(1)  4.26  4.24  4.22 4.26 (+2.9)
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高  +2.9  +2.4  +0.2  369
井口 華穂(1)  4.01  4.26  4.03 4.26 (+2.3)
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高  +1.1  +2.3  +3.1  369
岩崎 尚美(2)  4.18  3.78  4.20 4.20 (+2.7)
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高  +1.4  +2.6  +2.7  355
枝 智菜実(2)  3.74  4.20  4.02 4.20 (+2.7)
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高  +1.8  +2.7  +3.9  355
高野 雅子(1)  3.81  4.07   x 4.07 (+1.6)
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高  +1.6  +1.6  +2.6  324
依田 菜月(1)  4.06  3.98   x 4.06 (+1.9)
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高  +1.9  +1.2  -1.3  322
安田 祐香(2)   x  3.99  3.91 3.99 (+1.5)
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高  +1.2  +1.5  +3.4  306
下岡 夕奈(1)  3.60  3.48  3.58 3.60 (+3.3)
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高  +3.3  +3.4  -0.3  220
川上 美葉(2) 欠場
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高  -0.3
関 真優(1) 欠場
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大
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決勝 6月25日 13:00

大日方 紗愛(2)  8.45 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高   428
依田 菜月(1)  8.40 
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高   425
佐藤 静香(2)  7.16 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高   345
関 真優(1)  6.78 
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大   321
中村 繭子(1)  6.64 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高   312
井口 華穂(1)  6.38 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高   295
米村 望(2)  6.19 
ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高   283
田口 瑠莉(3)  6.15 
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高   281
安田 祐香(2)  5.93 
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高   267
枝 智菜実(2)  5.74 
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高   255
下岡 夕奈(1)  5.59 
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高   245
岩崎 尚美(2)  5.58 
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高   245
中村 芽以(1)  5.53 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高   242
高野 雅子(1)  5.03 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高   210
川上 美葉(2) 欠場
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高

決勝 6月26日 10:30

井口 華穂(1) 31.92 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高   513
中村 繭子(1) 31.71 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏﾕｺ 木曽青峰高   509
米村 望(2) 31.52 
ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高   505
佐藤 静香(2) 26.43 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 小諸高   409
依田 菜月(1) 25.45 
ﾖﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 学園長野高   391
中村 芽以(1) 24.02 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾒｲ 松本美須々丘高   364
大日方 紗愛(2) 23.47 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 学園長野高   354
安田 祐香(2) 22.33 
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 木曽青峰高   332
田口 瑠莉(3) 21.87 
ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾙﾘ 上伊那農業高   324
岩崎 尚美(2) 15.99 
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾅｵﾐ 小諸高   215
枝 智菜実(2) 14.03 
ｴﾀﾞ ﾁﾅﾐ 松本美須々丘高   179
高野 雅子(1) 13.95 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｺ 大町高   177
下岡 夕奈(1) 10.76 
ｼﾓｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ 学園長野高   120
川上 美葉(2) 欠場
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾐﾊ 小諸高
関 真優(1) 欠場
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大

6

15  8069

 1335

   x    o

   x  10.76

12 5  1685
 13.95

13 4   989
   x

10 10

11 9  1835
 14.03

 1340
 15.99

 22.33    x

   x    x

   o    x

8 3  1573
   o

   o    x

9 1   244
 21.87

7 7   999
   o

 1841
 24.02

 26.43    o

 25.45    o

   o  23.47

   o    o

5 13   981
   o

6 2

 1577
   o

4 8  1332
   o

 31.71    o

   o    o

2 12

3 14  1336
 31.52

-2- 備考

1 11   926
 31.92    o    o

-3- 記録順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1-

所属名 -1- -2-

七種競技

やり投

決勝

  8.45

-3- 記録

七種競技

砲丸投(4.000kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

  8.40   8.11

  6.99   7.05

備考

1 14   999
  7.23   8.12

 1332
  7.16

  981
  8.03

2 5

3 15

5 4  1977
  6.35

4 7  8069
  6.10   6.78   6.17

   x   6.64

  6.36    x

  6.14   6.19

6 3

7 6  1336
  5.62

  926
  6.38

9 10  1573
   x

8 8   244
  6.15   5.80   5.90

  5.84   5.93

  5.74   4.98

  5.47   5.59

10 1

11 11   989
  5.25

 1835
  5.40

13 9  1841
   x

12 2  1340
  5.32   5.41   5.58

  5.53   5.17

   x   5.03
14 12

13  1335

 1685
  4.51


